

øITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10 SECTION II
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 9491/2016 in Criminal Appeal No(s).1268/2013

MANJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 11/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.K. Kaul, ASG

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Ms. J. Taneja, Adv.

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Lodha, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Criminal Miscellaneous Petition for bail is rejected at this stage.

(VISHAL ANAND)

(NEELAM KANTA VIG)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER